79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2022 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: September 26, 2022 1 of 1
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
360° TM
Fixture Dimensions
360° is a take on the traditional LED tube with a unique and innovative
construction that emits completely uniform light from all directions. The tube
fixture  can be mounted vertically, horizontally, or in any configuration and the
light maintains consistency from all viewing angles.
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: N8508
Wattage / Input 40W (19.7” length)
60W (31.5” length)
100W (51.2” length)
Power Supply Integral
Construction Body: Aluminum, Brass
Lens: Acrylic (PMMA)
CCT 3000K
CRI 80
Delivered Lumens 1200 lm (19.7” length)
3400 lm (31.5” length)
5500 lm (51.2” length)
Efficacy 30 lm/W (19.7” length)
56.7 lm/W (31.5” length)
55 lm/W (51.2” length)
Optics Diffuse
Finishes 4 Standard, see below
Fixture Dimensions Ø1.97” x 19.7”, 31.5”, 51.2” l
IP Rating IP20
Model No. Description Model No. Description
N8500 19.7” - Black - 3000K N8506 31.5” - Silver - 3000K
N8501 19.7” - White - 3000K N8507 31.5” - Gold - 3000K
N8502 19.7” - Silver - 3000K
N8503 19.7” - Gold - 3000K N8508 51.2” - Black - 3000K
N8509 51.2” - White - 3000K
N8504 31.5” - Black - 3000K N8510 51.2” - Silver - 3000K
N8505 31.5” - White - 3000K N8511 51.2” - Gold - 3000K
1.97"
1
9
.7
"
 1.97"
3
1
.5
"
 1.97"
5
1
.2
"